Original - Folded Toilet Paper

BT20 compatible

BLACK
salEino

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001

ISO 50001

A
FSC

wwwfsc.org
FSC* C016151

EU N

/
 Eolabel

‘The mark of
responsible forestry

CO

radletocradle

C02

neulralised

062750

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The BlackSatino folded toilet paper is suitable for the folded toilet paper dispenser single & double, and is very economical due to the

guaranteed single sheet output. The paper can also be refilled at any time, so a remaining quantity need never be thrown away. This product
is also extremely sustainable in terms of transport and storage. Due to the rectangular shape of the filling, SUs and pallets can be divided

extremely efficiently.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour
Coding

label / certification

EAN CU

Quality

Layer

Sheetsize

Fold type

Pack / sheets

Contents

gross weight (kg)

net weight (kg)

Packaging unit

EAN-Case

Transporteinheit Lange (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN pallet

Pallet

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)

Pieces / Pallet

Article number Palette

White
BT20

Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral, EU Ecolabel, FSC® certificated,

Dermatest Guarantee
4000735330324
100% recycled
2
10 X 24
Z-fold
190
36 pack
5.8
5.4
36
8710561005964
59.3
25.5
20
8.4
4000735330331
EURO
305.4
215
60
062751
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