



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Original - Folded Toilet Paper



BT20 compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The BlackSatino folded toilet paper is suitable for the folded toilet paper dispenser single & double, and is very economical due to the guaranteed single sheet output. The paper can also be refilled at any time, so a remaining quantity need never be thrown away. This product is also extremely sustainable in terms of transport and storage. Due to the rectangular shape of the filling, SUs and pallets can be divided extremely efficiently.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour	White
Coding	BT20
label / certification	Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral, EU Ecolabel, FSC® certificated, Dermatest Guarantee
EAN CU	4000735330324
Quality	100% recycled
Layer	2
Sheetsize	10 X 24
Fold type	Z-fold
Pack / sheets	190
Contents	36 pack
gross weight (kg)	5.8
net weight (kg)	5.4
Packaging unit	36
EAN-Case	8710561005964
Transporteinheit Länge (cm)	59.3
Width transport unit (cm)	25.5
Height of transport unit (cm)	20
net weight per transport unit (kg)	8.4
EAN pallet	4000735330331
Pallet	EURO
net weight per pallet (kg)	305.4
Pallet height (cm)	215
Pieces / Pallet	60
Article number Palette	062751

WEPA Professional GmbH

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040

www.blacksatino.eu info@blacksatino.eu